
Intervenor Compensation 2013

 

 INSURER  
(prior approval rate matter unless otherwise 
noted) 

FILE NO. INTERVENOR TOTAL COMPENSATION 
AWARDED TO 
INTERVENOR (paid by 
insurer unless 
otherwise noted) 

COMPENSATION 
AWARDED TO 
INTERVENOR 
FOR IN-HOUSE 
COSTS 

COMPENSATION AWARDED 
TO INTERVENOR FOR 
OUTSIDE/INDEPENDENT 
EXPERT WITNESS(ES) COSTS 

COMPENSATION 
AWARD DATE 
(OR DATE 
MATTER WAS 
CLOSED) 

AVG. RATE 
REQUESTED/AVG. 
RATE APPROVED 

1 The Doctors Company, and Interinsurance Exchange 
Company  

IP-2011-00006 
(PA-2011-00006) 

Consumer Watchdog $53,175.75 $13,408.75 $39,767.00 January 2, 2013 -7.31%/-10% 

2 Infinity Insurance Company  IP-2011-00014 
(PA-2011-00014) 

Consumer Watchdog $30,708.00 $12,370.00 $18,338.00 January 2, 2013 +6.9%/+2.98% 

3 Allstate Insurance Company, Allstate Property and 
Casualty Company  

IP-2011-00013,  
IP-2011-00011 
(PA-2011-00013, 
PA-2011-00011) 

Consumer Watchdog $140,912.50 $64,467.50 $76,445.00 March 21, 2013 +6.8%/+0.67% 

4 Chartis Property Casualty Company  IP-2011-00015 
(PA-2011-00015) 

Consumer Watchdog $44,385.00 $26,437.50 $17,947.50 March 21, 2013 -1.19%/-15% 

5 Mercury Casualty Company, California Auto. 
Insurance Co., Mercury Insurance Company  

IP-2011-00016 
(PA-2011-00016) 

Consumer Watchdog $43,780.00 $20,345.00 $23,435.00 March 21, 2013 +6%/+3.56% and 
+4.27% 

6 Federal Insurance Company, Pacific Indemnity 
Company, and Vigilant Insurance Company  

IP-2012-00002 
(PA-2012-00002) 

Consumer Watchdog $41,851.25 $22,272.50 $19,578.75 April 9, 2013 -5%/-15.46% 

7 The Standard Fire Insurance Company and Travelers 
Casualty Insurance Company  

IP-2010-00010 
(PA-2010-00010) 

Consumer Watchdog $109,858.50 $40,937.50 $68,921.00 July 24, 2013 +6.9%/-6.22%, -
8.10%, +5%, -6.71% 
and +4.91% 

8 CSAA  IP-2010-00014 
(PA-2010-00014) 

Consumer Watchdog $432,489.47 $200,288.43 $232,201.04 August 14, 2013 +3%/-9.3% 

9 State Farm Mutual Insurance Company  IP-2012-00006 
(PA-2012-00006) 

Consumer Watchdog $44,338.00 $18,782.50 $25,555.50 September 23, 
2013 

+6.99%/+4.5% 

10 California General Underwriters Insurance Company  IP-2011-00017 
(PA-2011-00017) 

Consumer Watchdog $65,007.50 $65,007.50 $0.00 September 23, 
2013 

*n/a, class plan 
application 

11 Mercury Casualty Company  IP-2009-00009 
(PA-2009-00009) 

Consumer Watchdog $1,068,704.00 $364,616.46 $704,087.54 October 29, 2013 +8.8%/-5.4% 

12 State Farm General Insurance Company IP-2011-00010 
(PA-2011-00010) 

Consumer Watchdog $110,510.00 $62,372.50 $48,137.50 December 12, 
2013 

0%/-12.6% 

13 Interinsurance Exchange of the Auto Club IP-2012-00012 
(PA-2012-00012) 

 Consumer Watchdog $43,010.00 $19,437.50 $23,572.50 December 17, 
2013 

0%/-4.1% 

14 Coast National Insurance Company  IP-2012-00010 
(PA-2012-00010) 

Consumer Watchdog $60,045.50 $32,720.00 $27,325.50 December 20, 
2013 

+6.99%/+4.5% 

15 Progressive West Insurance Company  IP-2012-00011 
(PA-2012-00011) 

Consumer Watchdog $42,847.50 $13,585.00 $29,262.50 December 27, 
2013 

+6.9%/+5.9% 




